.

H@Ie Afternoon Menu

= Dl Gl With gluten free options
ooas
IINNNSL D) Please place your order at the counter

Light Bites

Pan Fried Fishcakes with Tartare Sauce
Cured Meats & Cheese Platter
Humous & Crudités

Olives & Bread

Local Catch

Dressed Crab Salad

Mousehole Fish Stew

Crab Sandwich with Butter or Brown Crab Meat Mayonnaise
Pan fried Hake with Roast Vegetables & Pesto Potatoes

Locally caught and smoked mackerel salad with a horseradish cream cheese mouse.

Meat Dishes

Pork belly on a Warm Superfood Salad.
Chimicurrie steak sandwich with side salad
Traditional Pasty Salad

Beef lasagne with salad

Venison and Juniper stew

Vegetarian Dishes

Spicy sweet potato and beans with organic corn chips.
Vegetarian Chilli Nachos with Dips

Vegetable pasty , Beetroot & Thyme Dressed Salad
Three Cheese Ploughmans

Warm Goats Cheese, Walnut & Spiralized Beetroot Salad
Roast Vegetable & Spinach Quiche, Hearty Mixed Salad
Soup of the Day

All of our menu items are available to take away

There are various allergens used in our kitchen.
Please ask our staff about any dietary requirements.
Crab meat may contain traces of crab shell.

7.50
6.50
5.00
5.00

14.95
9.95
9.95

11.95

9.95

9.95
9.95
6.75
9.95
11.95

8.85
7.95
6.95
9.95
8.25
8.50
5.00



