

Afternoon Menu With gluten free options

Please place your order at the counter

Light Bites	
Pan Fried Fishcakes with Tartare Sauce	7.50
Cured Meats & Cheese Platter	6.50
Humous & Crudités	5.00
Olives & Bread	5.00
Local Catch	
Dressed Crab Salad	14.95
Mousehole Fish Stew	9.95
Crab Sandwich with Butter or Brown Crab Meat Mayonnaise	9.95
Pan fried Hake with Roast Vegetables & Pesto Potatoes	11.95
Locally caught and smoked mackerel salad with a horseradish cream cheese mouse.	9.95
Meat Dishes	
Pork belly on a Warm Superfood Salad.	9.95
Chimicurrie steak sandwich with side salad	9.95
Traditional Pasty Salad	6.75
Beef lasagne with salad	9.95
Venison and Juniper stew	11.95
Vegetarian Dishes	
Spicy sweet potato and beans with organic corn chips.	8.85
Vegetarian Chilli Nachos with Dips	7.95
Vegetable pasty , Beetroot & Thyme Dressed Salad	6.95
Three Cheese Ploughmans	9.95
Warm Goats Cheese, Walnut & Spiralized Beetroot Salad	8.25
Roast Vegetable & Spinach Quiche, Hearty Mixed Salad	8.50
Soup of the Day	5.00

All of our menu items are available to take away

There are various allergens used in our kitchen.

Please ask our staff about any dietary requirements.

Crab meat may contain traces of crab shell.

